Page 1 MICHIGAN OHIO STATE

Mann LE Crane
Hilkene LT wilson
Tomasi LG J abbusch
White C Duncan
Wilkins RG Templeton
Pritulae RT Jennings
Rifenburg RE Hague
Yerges QB Perini
Chappuis LH Cannavino
Oy Bllioth RH Demmel
Wieisenburger FB Cline

Score by periods: Michigan Y@ w iraLm
Ohio State o 0 D O

Officials: Referee! y1lliam A, Blske (l.opas)
U?P}Ie ‘ E. C. Kréeger (Ohio University)
Field Judge! Bernard Darling (Beloit)

Hsad Linesmal! john R, McPhee (Oberlin
Simer: L.l Hollowgy

Toushdowns{ Elliott (M), Chappuls (M)
Welsenburger (M)
Convereions: Brieske, 3 (M)

Fielda Goals! none
Safeviess none

Subatitustions: MICHIGAN

Ends. MeNeilx, Ford, Wisnlewskl,
Taouxles: Wlstert, Kohl, Johnson
Guards: Soboleski, Sickels, Kampe,

Centersgs Dworsky, Brieske,
Quarterbackss P. Elliott,
Halfbacks: Derricotte, Teninga, RFonde,

Fullbacks: Peterson,

OHIO STATE David Bonnie
Ends: Shannon, Dorsey, Rammie, Morrison, Dale Bonnie/
Tackles: Kirk, Hamilton
Guards: DiPlerro, Snyder, Mattey, 0'Nanlon, Toneff
Centers: Lininger, Renner, Tiefke,
Quarterbacks: ©Sovie, Slager
Halfbacks: Sensanbaugher, Swinehart, Newell, Brugge
Fullbacks: Wilson, Whisler,

Time of Ggmes 2 Hours and 31 minutes.

Official attendance: &&x&&R 85,938



Page 2 FINAL STATISTICS

Total First DownsS..........

By RuShing.-'.--..-.-....

By PaSSing...-.....'...'o‘

By Penaltiesg..-.......i“

Number Of RUShSS..}}.za{..;
Totel  Yordms...isiscris
YaIdB LOSt..-}}}-.s}...

Net Yards RUShingc-.....

Net Yards Forwards......,..

Forwards Attempted.....

Forwards Completed.....

Bebind LAn®. e se i

Passes Intercepted By,....

Yds, Interceptions Ret'd,.. -

Punte, Humbers.si.oiveiny.
Average Distance..,....
| ROBUTROE BY ks ey e
BLooked B s s cos s
Kickoffs, Averagee.ivecaa,
Yards Kicks Returned,.....
PORE B e v 65 n i UL
Kickoffs.,....;..,Q..,.

Fumbles.....-..,..'-.i‘,..o.
BBLLE LoBtiewessnains s

Pena.lties......_-...-...--.c

Yards Penalizeda..vuyiuusss

Michigan
24

15
9

0
57
294
61
233
217
32

30

Ohio State

9
v
2
0

a7
140
2l
119
55
17

25



PAGE 3 MICHIZAV JHID SLAME

MICHIGAN
Net Passes Posses Yds Had Passes Ave
Rushes Gein Loss Gain 4tt'd Comp. Cain Int, Caught Gain Punts
Chappuls 17 121 81 €0 '26 12 ‘#8173
Ce Elliott 10 29 4 25 3 58
Welsenburger 23 114 16 98 1 o U+ B 1l 19 37,8
Yerges 3 i85 1% 8| 8 .+ S« 2 42
Mann 2 12 0 12 ) 59
Fonde 2 5 0 [
McNeill 2 28
Wisniewskl 1l 11
Derricotte 2 0 (8] (0]
OHIO STATE
Net ©Passes Passes Yds Had Passes Ave
Rushes Gain Loss Gain Att'd Compe Gein ing, Caght Gain Punts,

Sevic 2 2 0 2 2 0 0 2
Clark 2 10 A L
Xzxdnx
Cline 5 19 27
Cannavino 10 57 o 57
Sensanbaugher 1 5 e 5
Demmel € 10 6 4
Swinehart 5 28 L2
¥hisler 3 4 0 4 1l 1l 8 0
Slager 3 o & & ¢ & #% B, 3 8
Dorsey 1 0 10 -10
Perinil 35,7
Crane 1 S 1 )

Newell _ 1 80
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